
a la carte

P I C K  U P  O N L Y  7 A M - 6 P M

STARTERS

Crudite & Ranch Dip

Cheese & Crackers with Pepperoni

Cheese & Charcuterie

Sliced Fresh Fruit Platter

Shrimp Cocktail [2 dozen minimum]

Chicken Wings [2 dozen minimum]

Chicken Tenders [2 dozen minimum]

Other appetizers options are available upon request.

SMALL LARGE

$35.00

$45.00

$65.00

$50.00

$ MKT

$ MKT

$ MKT

$55.00

$70.00

$90.00

$80.00

$ MKT

$ MKT

$ MKT

SALADS

Garden Salad with Italian & Ranch

Greek Salad [classic; no lettuce]

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Broccoli Salad [bacon, red onion &

cheddar]

Antipasto Salad

Macaroni Salad

Partners Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

Tortellini Salad

Pasta Salad [tomatoes, cucumbers,

onions, feta, black olives & lemon

vinaigrette]

SMALL LARGE

$35.00

$40.00

$35.00

$75.00

$40.00

$50.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

$45.00

$65.00

$70.00

$50.00

$120.00

$70.00

$75.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$75.00

$75.00

PASTA

Pasta with Marinara

Pasta Bolognese

Pasta a la Vodka

Pasta Primavera

Pasta with Chicken & Broccoli Agli Olio

Pasta with Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo

Mac & Cheese

Stuffed Shells

Tortellini Alfredo

Lasagna Bolognese

Vegetable Lasagna

SMALL LARGE

$25.00

$35.00

$30.00

$35.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$65.00

$65.00

$50.00

$60.00

$50.00

$55.00

$60.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$85.00

$90.00

$90.00

SANDWICHES

Deli Platter

[Ham, Turkey, Salami, Roast Beef American

& Swiss; rolls & condiments]

Assorted Sandwich Platter

[Cold cuts on various breads; condiments]

Assorted Wrap Platter [condiments]

Finger Sandwiches [2 dozen minimum]

Choose 3: Ham, Egg, Tuna, Chicken &

Seafood Salads

SMALL LARGE

$85.00

$ MKT

$ MKT

$ 3.00 ea

$125.00

$ MKT

$ MKT

ENTREES

Meatballs in Marinara

Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Chicken Francaise 5oz [10 pc minimum]

Chicken Parmesan 5oz [10 pc minimum]

Baked Scrod [10 pc minimum]

House Roasted Turkey

Baked Chicken

Pulled Pork

Eggplant Parmesan

Sirloin Tips

SMALL LARGE

$45.00

$45.00

$5.oo ea

$5.00 ea

$ MKT

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$ MKT

$80.00

$75.00

$95.00

$75.00

$85.00

$85.00

JAN 2025

SIDES /  DESSERTS

Whipped Potatoes

Garlic Oven Roasted Potatoes

Au Gratin Potatoes

Vegetable Medley

Green Bean Almondine

Maple Glazed Carrots

Turkey, Chicken or Beef Gravy [16oz]

Fresh Rolls & Butter [1 dozen]

Garlic Knots [1 dozen]

Assorted Cookie & Brownie Tray

Strawberry Shortcake

Assorted Cupcakes

SMALL LARGE

$35.00

$35.00

$50.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

$45.00

$5.00 ea

$2.25 ea

$55.00

$55.00

$80.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$75.00

All prices are subject to change without notice.
Gluten Free / Vegan options are available upon request.
Small serves 10-15 people; large serves up to 25 people.

485 Springfield Street, Feeding Hills, MA 01089

413-786-0975     www.partnersrestaurant.com


