

## ala carte

485 Springfield Street, Feeding Hills, MA 01089 413-786-0975 www.partnersrestaurant.com

STARTERS	CMALL	LARCE	ENTREES	CMALL	LARCE
Crudite & Ranch Dip	\$MALL \$35.00	LARGE \$55.00	Meatballs in Marinara	SMALL 545.00	LARGE \$80.00
Cheese & Crackers with Pepperoni	\$45.00	\$70.00	Sausage, Peppers & Onions	\$45.00	
Cheese & Charcuterie	\$65.00	.,	Chicken Française 50z [10 pc minimum]	\$45.00	\$75.00
Sliced Fresh Fruit Platter	\$50.00	\$90.00 \$80.00	Chicken Parmesan 502 [10 pc minimum]	\$5.00 ea	
Shrimp Cocktail [2 dozen minimum]	\$ MKT	\$80.00 \$ MKT	·	\$5.00 ea	
Chicken Wings [2 dozen minimum]			Baked Scrod [10 pc minimum]	\$ MKT	4
Chicken Tenders [2 dozen minimum]	\$ MKT	\$ MKT	House Roasted Turkey	\$60.00	\$95.00
Other appetizers options are available upon request	\$ MKT	\$ MKT	Baked Chicken	\$45.00	\$75.00
			Pulled Pork	\$45.00	\$85.00
PASTA			Eggplant Parmesan Sirloin Tips	\$45.00	\$85.00
	SMALL	LARGE		\$ MKT	
Pasta with Marinara	\$25.00	\$50.00	SALADS		
Pasta Bolognese	\$35.00	\$60.00		SMALL	LARGE
Pasta a la Vodka	\$30.00	\$50.00	Garden Salad with Italian & Ranch	\$35.00	\$65.00
Pasta Primavera	\$35.00	\$55.00	Greek Salad [classic; no lettuce]	\$40.00	\$70.00
Pasta with Chicken & Broccoli Agli Olio	\$35.00	\$60.00	Caesar Salad	\$35.00	\$50.00
Pasta with Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo	\$50.00	\$75.00	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$75.00	\$120.00
Mac & Cheese	\$50.00	\$75.00	Broccoli Salad [bacon, red onion &	\$40.00	\$70.00
Stuffed Shells	\$50.00	\$75.00	cheddar]		
Tortellini Alfredo	\$50.00	\$85.00	Antipasto Salad	\$50.00	\$75.00
Lasagna Bolognese	\$65.00	\$90.00	Macaroni Salad	\$35.00	\$55.00
Vegetable Lasagna	\$65.00	\$90.00	Partners Potato Salad	\$35.00	\$55.00
			Cole Slaw	\$35.00	\$55.00
SIDES / DESSERTS			Tortellini Salad	\$45.00	\$75.00
	SMALL	LARGE	Pasta Salad [tomatoes, cucumbers,	\$45.00	\$75.00
Whipped Potatoes	\$35.00	\$55.00	onions, feta, black olives & lemon		
Garlic Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$35.00	\$55.00	vinaigrette]		
Au Gratin Potatoes	\$50.00	\$80.00			
Vegetable Medley	\$35.00	\$55.00	SANDWICHES		
Green Bean Almondine	\$35.00	\$55.00	D. I. D	SMALL	LARGE
Maple Glazed Carrots	\$35.00	\$55.00	Deli Platter	\$85.00	\$125.00
Turkey, Chicken or Beef Gravy [160z]	\$10.00		[Ham, Turkey, Salami, Roast Beef American & Swiss; rolls & condiments]		
Fresh Rolls & Butter [1 dozen]	\$12.00		Assorted Sandwich Platter	\$ MKT	\$ MKT
Garlic Knots [1 dozen]	\$14.00		[Cold cuts on various breads; condiments]	Ş 1VII(1	Ş IVIICI
Assorted Cookie & Brownie Tray	\$45.00	\$75.00	Assorted Wrap Platter [condiments]	\$ MKT	\$ MKT
Strawberry Shortcake	\$5.00 ea		Finger Sandwiches [2 dozen minimum]	\$ 3.00 ea	,
Assorted Cupcakes	\$2.25 ea		Choose 3: Ham, Egg, Tuna, Chicken & Seafood Salads		